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Event Results - Multi

Beam 
 

Level 10 - All Age Divisions 
Multiple Sessions Combined 

 
#1 = WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20: 100%  

#2 = WG Australia National Team Event 2010: 100% 

 

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2 Meet #1 Score
1 839 Olivia Vivian WA Fin: 

D: 
E: 

ND:

13.900 
5.300 
8.600 

14.275 
5.500 
8.775 

28.175

2 829 Alicia Brown VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

13.525 
4.900 
8.625 

13.300 
4.900 
8.400 

26.825

3 815 Laura Martino NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.850 
4.700 
7.150 

13.575 
5.100 
8.475 

25.425

4 838 Eloise Valli WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.175 
4.500 
7.675 

12.800 
4.500 
8.200 
0.100

24.975

5 811 Gabrielle Carlson NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.125 
4.300 
7.825 

12.750 
4.500 
8.250 

24.875

6 809 Emma Carroll ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.400 
4.000 
8.400 

12.175 
4.000 
8.175 

24.575

7 837 Nicole Smith WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.450 
5.000 
7.450 

11.950 
4.900 
7.050 

24.400
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8T 814 Sarah Iwanoczko NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.725 
4.100 
7.625 

12.400 
4.800 
7.600 

24.125

8T 831 Rachel Figgis VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.175 
4.700 
7.475 

11.950 
5.400 
6.550 

24.125

10 810 Casey Bacon NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.150 
3.900 
7.250 

12.325 
4.600 
7.725 

23.475

11 818 Natalie Bennison QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.450 
4.000 
6.450 

12.775 
4.300 
8.375 
0.100

23.225

12 817 Sarah Wise NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.475 
3.800 
7.675 

11.525 
3.600 
7.925 

23.000

13 824 Emma Darcy SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.925 
3.300 
7.625 

12.025 
3.800 
8.225 

22.950

14 822 Madelaine Emblen QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.125 
3.800 
7.325 

11.625 
3.700 
7.925 

22.750

15 834 Meagan Silvers VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.275 
4.100 
6.175 

12.175 
3.900 
8.275 

22.450

16 820 Claire Black QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

9.875 
4.000 
5.875 

12.375 
4.300 
8.075 

22.250

17 823 Jade Rowe QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.175 
3.300 
7.875 

10.925 
3.300 
7.625 

22.100

18 830 Tayla Dinuccio VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.325 
3.800 
7.525 

10.675 
3.800 
6.875 

22.000
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19 813 Amelia Hofer NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.350 
3.500 
6.850 

11.500 
3.500 
8.000 

21.850

20 821 Penny Brooke QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.175 
3.400 
6.775 

11.650 
3.400 
8.250 

21.825

21 833 Sarah Johnstone VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.350 
3.400 
7.950 

10.350 
3.200 
7.150 

21.700

22 832 Laura Hart VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.925 
3.900 
7.025 

10.725 
3.900 
6.825 

21.650

23 826 Chloe Hayward SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.825 
3.600 
7.225 

10.800 
3.700 
7.100 

21.625

24 828 Harriet Adcock VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.000 
3.400 
7.600 

9.275 
3.700 
5.475 
0.100

20.275

25 812 Chiara Della Marta NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

9.725 
4.800 
5.025 

-0.100

10.200 
4.800 
5.300 
0.100

19.925

26 827 Dahlia Makkar SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.150 
3.400 
6.750 

8.475 
3.800 
4.575 
0.100

18.625

27 816 Paige Tatum NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

9.675 
3.900 
5.775 

7.925 
3.700 
4.225 

17.600

28 825 Kate Harrison SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

9.550 
2.400 
7.150 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

9.550
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